
0.05 MILES N. OF INTERSECTION WITH TUSQUITTEE ST & RIVERSIDE TO A POINT APPROX.  0.08 MILES NORTH ON TUSQUITTEE  ST

N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER
CONSTRUCTION CO

 

SW LEDFORD GRADE
CONTRACTING INC

DARREN'S BUSINESS LLC DBA
ARROWOOD LANDSCAPING

  

DEC 15, 2015 11:25 AM CLAY 2:00 PM 1 /  3 009

3614.3.41 DEC 08 2015 DN00504

TIP NO 0.100 MIER-2971

FED AID NO STP-000S(804)

GRADE, DRAIN, C&G, SIDEWALK, TRAF. CONTROL, EROSION CONTROL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 2000.00 6000.00  5000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0588000000-E 310  100 LF  40.00 4000.00 64.00 6400.00 40.75  4075.0018" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"

0003 2286000000-N 840  4 EA  1500.00 6000.00 800.00 3200.00 1495.00  5980.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0004 2354000000-N 840  1 EA  500.00 500.00 260.00 260.00 675.00  675.00FRAME W/GRATE 840.22 STD

0005 2374000000-N 840  2 EA  500.00 1000.00 475.00 950.00 675.00  1350.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(TYPE G)

0006 2396000000-N 840  1 EA  500.00 500.00 355.00 355.00 675.00  675.00FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0007 2549000000-E 846  430 LF  30.00 12900.00 27.00 11610.00 17.50  7525.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0008 2591000000-E 848  172 SY  35.00 6020.00 30.00 5160.00 67.50  11610.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0009 2605000000-N 848  3 EA  1500.00 4500.00 1100.00 3300.00 1250.00  3750.00CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0010 2612000000-E 848  64 SY  90.00 5760.00 87.00 5568.00 75.00  4800.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0011 2845000000-N 858  1 EA  500.00 500.00 350.00 350.00 700.00  700.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0012 2905000000-N 859  1 EA  500.00 500.00 1400.00 1400.00 3750.00  3750.00CONVERT DI TO JB

0013 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 1500.00 2500.00  3750.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0014 4835000000-E 1205  25 LF  20.00 500.00 69.00 1725.00 21.00  525.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0015 6036000000-E 1631  100 SY  5.00 500.00 2.95 295.00 3.00  300.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0016 6084000000-E 1660 0.25 ACR 1500.00 375.00 2500.00 625.00 2500.00  625.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 47055.00 TOTAL 49698.00 TOTAL  55090.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 47055.00 SUB-TOTAL 49698.00 SUB-TOTAL  55090.00ROADWAY ITEMS



0.05 MILES N. OF INTERSECTION WITH TUSQUITTEE ST & RIVERSIDE TO A POINT APPROX.  0.08 MILES NORTH ON TUSQUITTEE  ST

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC

WNC WHITE CORPORATION PARRISH CONTRACTING &
HAULING, L.L.C.

  

DEC 15, 2015 11:25 AM CLAY 2:00 PM 2 /  3 009

3614.3.41 DEC 08 2015 DN00504

TIP NO 0.100 MIER-2971

FED AID NO STP-000S(804)

GRADE, DRAIN, C&G, SIDEWALK, TRAF. CONTROL, EROSION CONTROL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 9000.00 12000.00  10500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0588000000-E 310  100 LF  45.00 4500.00 24.00 2400.00 55.00  5500.0018" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"

0003 2286000000-N 840  4 EA  1250.00 5000.00 1500.00 6000.00 1625.00  6500.00MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0004 2354000000-N 840  1 EA  450.00 450.00 375.00 375.00 1650.00  1650.00FRAME W/GRATE 840.22 STD

0005 2374000000-N 840  2 EA  750.00 1500.00 540.00 1080.00 1500.00  3000.00FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(TYPE G)

0006 2396000000-N 840  1 EA  550.00 550.00 375.00 375.00 1240.35  1240.35FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0007 2549000000-E 846  430 LF  22.00 9460.00 25.00 10750.00 29.19  12551.702'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0008 2591000000-E 848  172 SY  40.00 6880.00 35.00 6020.00 60.42  10392.244" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0009 2605000000-N 848  3 EA  750.00 2250.00 1500.00 4500.00 400.00  1200.00CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0010 2612000000-E 848  64 SY  85.00 5440.00 65.00 4160.00 50.25  3216.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0011 2845000000-N 858  1 EA  550.00 550.00 150.00 150.00 250.00  250.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0012 2905000000-N 859  1 EA  1200.00 1200.00 500.00 500.00 1500.00  1500.00CONVERT DI TO JB

0013 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 7000.00 10000.00  1800.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0014 4835000000-E 1205  25 LF  70.00 1750.00 65.00 1625.00 60.00  1500.00PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0015 6036000000-E 1631  100 SY  4.00 400.00 3.00 300.00 4.00  400.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0016 6084000000-E 1660 0.25 ACR 2300.00 575.00 2000.00 500.00 2400.00  600.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 56505.00 TOTAL 60735.00 TOTAL  61800.29CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 56505.00 SUB-TOTAL 60735.00 SUB-TOTAL  61800.29ROADWAY ITEMS



0.05 MILES N. OF INTERSECTION WITH TUSQUITTEE ST & RIVERSIDE TO A POINT APPROX.  0.08 MILES NORTH ON TUSQUITTEE  ST

CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.

CHEROKEE,  NC

COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

BLAIRSVILLE,  GA  

DEC 15, 2015 11:25 AM CLAY 2:00 PM 3 /  3 009

3614.3.41 DEC 08 2015 DN00504

TIP NO 0.100 MIER-2971

FED AID NO STP-000S(804)

GRADE, DRAIN, C&G, SIDEWALK, TRAF. CONTROL, EROSION CONTROL

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 7500.00 12500.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0588000000-E 310  100 LF  60.00 6000.00 39.65 3965.00  18" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"

0003 2286000000-N 840  4 EA  2000.00 8000.00 4400.00 17600.00  MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT

0004 2354000000-N 840  1 EA  400.00 400.00 565.00 565.00  FRAME W/GRATE 840.22 STD

0005 2374000000-N 840  2 EA  600.00 1200.00 653.00 1306.00  FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 **
(TYPE G)

0006 2396000000-N 840  1 EA  500.00 500.00 565.00 565.00  FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54

0007 2549000000-E 846  430 LF  30.00 12900.00 34.25 14727.50  2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0008 2591000000-E 848  172 SY  55.00 9460.00 29.30 5039.60  4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0009 2605000000-N 848  3 EA  1500.00 4500.00 1200.00 3600.00  CONCRETE CURB RAMP

0010 2612000000-E 848  64 SY  70.00 4480.00 32.50 2080.00  6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

0011 2845000000-N 858  1 EA  300.00 300.00 250.00 250.00  ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0012 2905000000-N 859  1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 2500.00 2500.00  CONVERT DI TO JB

0013 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 7500.00 8000.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0014 4835000000-E 1205  25 LF  30.00 750.00 20.25 506.25  PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

0015 6036000000-E 1631  100 SY  12.00 1200.00 6.00 600.00  MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0016 6084000000-E 1660 0.25 ACR 5000.00 1250.00 3000.00 750.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

 

    TOTAL 66940.00 TOTAL 74554.35  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 66940.00 SUB-TOTAL 74554.35  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  47055.00   N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO

     2  49698.00   SW LEDFORD GRADE CONTRACTING INC

     3  55090.00   DARREN'S BUSINESS LLC DBA ARROWOOD
LANDSCAPING

     4  56505.00   GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC

     5  60735.00   WNC WHITE CORPORATION

     6  61800.29   PARRISH CONTRACTING & HAULING, L.L.C.

     7  66940.00   CHEROKEE ENTERPRISES, INC.

     8  74554.35   COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC


